AFFORDABLE ALUMINUM

1990 Starkey Rd

Largo, FL 33771

+17275850552
Install@AffordableAluminum.com

ADDRESS
Brett Newby

ESTIMATE # DATE
539 03/06/2025

JOB DESCRIPTION
new 20 x 18 carport

ACTIVITY

remove concrete pier
Concrete pier
30 x 30 isolated footer

3x3 .125 post
aluminum post 3x3 .125 &

2x8 SMB
aluminum beam

patio pan roof .030
12" x 3" aluminum pan roof .030 40 x 18

rollform gutter
aluminum gutter for pan roofs

roll form valance
Aluminum roll form valance

down spout 3x4
3x4 downspout with 3 elbows and one drop outlet

Installation Labor
Labor

Administrative Fees
processing
Engineering_

sealed engineered plans

Permit Budget
Building Permits

Gas & Energy Surcharge
Gas & Energy Surcharge

Estimate

QTY
1
1
1
80
360
20
58
1
1
1
1
1
1
SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

RATE

350.00
455.00

213.60

36.64

9.95

12.45

8.20

66.13

1,595.00

70.00

310.00

550.00

55.00

AMOUNT

350.00T
455.00T

213.60T
2,931.20T
3,5682.00T
249.00T
475.60T
66.13T
1,595.00
70.00
310.00
550.00

55.00

10,902.53
582.58

$11,485.11

Forms of payment accepted: Cash, Check, Zelle & Charge (charge incurs 3% processing fee)



Accepted By Accepted Date

Forms of payment accepted: Cash, Check, Zelle & Charge (charge incurs 3% processing fee)





